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217078 
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217089 
217091 
217113 
217162 
217214 
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217220 
217225 
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217277 
217285 
217299 
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217441 
217447 
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217870 
217920 
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217952 
217959 
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217963 
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217970 
217971 
218013 
218014 
218094 
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218107 
218120 
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218167 
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218248 
218297 
218300 
218329 
£18495 
218497 
218519 
218520 
218523 
218524 
2185e5 
218528 
218533 
218541 
218546 
218548 
218550 
218563 
218576 
218580 
218612 
218640 
218641 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
WHITE, KEITH R 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 
WARREN, MARLIN 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY COQ 
CONNECTING POINT 
HONEYWELL INC 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
CELLULAR ONE 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
QUIK PRINT 
PAYAS DMD, GLENDA 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
COUCH PHARMACY 
YMCA DOWNTOWN BRANCH 
COOKS, TONY 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
GAGE, DOROTHY 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
SYSCO — 
IRBY STUART C CO 
SOUTHWEST BLUEPRINT 
LEDERLE LABORATORIES 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CQ. 
AMERICAN BUILDERS SUPPLY 
CAMERA GALLERY 
CELLULAR ONE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
WESTERN PAPER CQ 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
RIDGWAY'S INC 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
PLASTIC ENGINEERING CO 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC: 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PARKS OIL CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY . 
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
MOORE BUSINESS FORMS 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
IBM CORP 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HUMAN 
HARDING GLASS 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MORGAN, LISA 
SARTAIN, ANN 
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HUMAN 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
IRBY STUART C CO 
OKLA STATE DEPT QF HUMAN 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HUMAN 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC. 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
HORSE & HOUND SUPPLY 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 

SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
GROCERIES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
PUBLICATION 
PUBLICATION 
PUBLICATION 
PUBLICATION 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. | 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
FOOD , 
GROCERIES 
CLAIMS 
PUBLICATION 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
costs 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
REIMB.: 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

1,070.00 
438.00 
223.20 
327.36 

1,442.70 
773.00 

1,508.00 
37.50 
11.20 
65.00 
154.01 

1,649.00 
150.00 
101.74 
621.22 

1,189.93 
238.70 
139.92 

1,435.00 
61.53 
25.92 
15.00 

1,153.15 
568.54 
43.01 

390.81 
361.44 
210.00 

2,097.46 
250.00 
80.78 

203.22 
370.20 
382.00 
-21.60 
117.73 
245.70 
245.45 
238.80 
245.45 
417.48 
449.50 
105.36 
380.00 
11.85 
234.75 
283.20 
247.77 
58.05 
19.09 
25.44 

350.00 
46.88 

128.70 
13.50 
31.00 
25.90 
75.36 
150.15 
433.30 

23,278.00 
272.00 
.33.22 

5,152.00 
294.04 
133.74 
88.44 
23.78 

10,305.31 
234.37 
17.40 

281.75 
33.40 
24.48 
128.88 
101.70 
75.47 

312.00 
72.31 

146.07 
18.00 

56,941.94 
60.00 

150.75 
47.85 
29.08 

Md


